BAR

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

VESPER
Gin, Vodka, Lillet Blanc

MAI TAI

Rum, Spicy rum, Amaretto, Pineapple,
Triple sec, sugar, lemon, Angostura

MANHATTAN

Bourbon, Red Vermouth, Angostura

MARGARITA

Tequila, Triple sec, lemon, sugar

MARTINEZ
Gin, Red Vermouth, Maraschino, Orange Bitter

NEGRONI
Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, sugar, Angostura

WEET AND APERITIF

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, soda

BELLINI

Peach De Vigne, Prosecco, mashed peach

PORNO-STAR

Vodka, Prosecco, vanilla, passion fruit

CLOVER CLUB

Gin, Red Vermouth, Grenadine,
lemon, sugar, protfein, rospberries

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolute Vanilla, Cacoo Brown, Espresso,
spicy vanilla

790

Q40

00

/80

Q00

790

850

1020

WINE CARD

B Y G L A S S

SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco DOC Bruni

Cremant de Bourgogne Brut

Martini Prosecco DOC
Martini Asti DOCG
WHITE WINES

PADDLE CREFK

Paddle Creek Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough)

PRADIO
Priara Pinot Grigio Friuli Grave DOC

GERMANY

Hans Baer Riesling
ROSE WINES
ABRUZZO

Dino lfluminati

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Cerasuolo Campirosa

RED WINES

FaTTORIA DEL CERRO
Chianti Colli SenesiD. O. C. G

NOSEWORTHY

Noseworthy Shiraz

TRAPICHE
Trapiche Pure Malbec

750
Q00

1300
1300

750

6Q0

680

680

800

670

670

BY BOTTILE

CHAMPAGNE

Cristal

Dom Perignon Vintage 2009
Lanson Rose

Moét & Chandon Brut

Lanson Brut

Ruinart Rose

SPARKLING WINES

Chandon Rose

Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiaodene

DOCG Gidll'oro

WHITE WINES
FRANCE

ALSACE
Trimbach

Riesling Alsace AOC
2022

Gewurztraminer Alsace AOC
2019

BOURGOGNE

Jean-Marc Brocard (Domaine Sainte-Claire)
Chablis Sainte Claire
2022

Joseph Drouhin

Puligny-Montrachet
2021

Vallee de la Loire Domaine Laporte

Sancerre Le Rochoy
2023

@8 000
@5 000
19 800
21000
16 500
35500

7 500
6700

@ 800

@ 800

@ 800

32000

12 000



ITALY | UTATIING 750 ml

PIEMONTE | [ToEMOHT

la Scolca / Jla Ckonbka

Gavi dei Gavi DOCG Efichetta Nera 2023 11 500
100 % kopTese

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE | TPEHTIHO-ANLTO AIXE

Colterenzio | Konsrepenipo

Plefferer | INbeddepep 6 500
2023 100% MycKAT XeNThli

Friuu-VeNEZIA-Gluua | Dpuvii-Berewis- L

Marco Felluga | Mapro Dennyra

Pinot Grigio Mongris Collio D.O.C. 7 800
2022 100 % NUHO rpuaxXmo

VENETO | BeHero
Bertani | bepranm

Le Quaiare Lugana | [le Kyaspe [lyrana 8 000
2022 100 % TprbObAHO AW NyraHa

SPAIN | MCITAHMA
Rueba | Pvora
Marques de Riscal | Maprec ne Pucrans

Marques de Riscal Verdejo Rueda DO 5700
2022 100% Bepoexo

GERMANY | [TEPMAHMY
RHEINHESSEN | Permreccen
Gunderloch | ['yinepnox

Nierstein Riesling trocken Ortswein 11 000
HupwTaitn Pucnunr tpokern OpTeeaiiH
2022 100% prcimHr

CHILE | YN
VINA SANTA CAROLINA | Brirss CarTA KAPOHA
Santa Carolina Gran Reserva Chardonnay 5000

Canta Kaponuxa [pat Pecepsa LLlapaoHe
2022 100% wapnoHe

AUSTRIA | ABCTPUA
NastL | Hacms

Gruner Veltliner Klassik 4700
looHep BenstnnHep Knaccumk
2021 100% rpioHep BensTpuHep

NEW ZEALAND | HOBAY 3EJTTAHLIMA
MARIBOROUGH | MATTLEOPO

Misty Cliff Sauvignon Blanc
Muctn Knndbd Cosmbor bnan
2022 100% COBUHLOH BraH

RED WINES | KPACHLIE BUHA

SPAIN | MCITAHMS
MARQUES DE RIsCAL | Mapkec 1E Prickars

Marques de Riscal Reserva Rioja DoCa
Mapkec pe Puckans Pecepsa Puoxa
2016 TEMNPAHKUIBLO, TPACKMAHO, MACY310

SOUTH AFRICA | IOXHAS ADPUKA
SIMONSIG | Crmorcmr
Frans Malan | @parc Manax

2019 nuHOTaX, KabepHe COBUHBLOH,MEPNO

CHILE | YW/
ErRRAZURIZ | Dppazveiis

Max Reserva Carmenere | Make Pecepea Kapmenepa
2016 100% kapmeHep

ARGENTINA | APTEHTUMHA
Luici Bosca | [Ty Bocka

Malbec | Mansbex

2019 100% mansbek

AUSTRALIA | ARBCTPATIIY
Two Hanps | Tv Xornc
Tenacity Old Vine Shiraz

Tenecutnt Ong Baiin LWupas
2021 100% wupa3s

Angels Share Mclaren Vale Shiraz
Supxenc Wea MakJlapen Bain Lnpas
2022 100% wm1pa3

JAPAN | 9MOHMY
SAKE | CakE

Hakushika Tatsuuma Honke Shuzo
Xakywuka Tatcyma Xowrke Lunso

5000

750 ml

@ 000

@ 800

6 000

5000

6200

@ 100

2 800

FRANCE | ©PAHLIMY
BOURGOGNE | Bverviais
Bouchard Pere & Fils | byap [Top > Duic

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Laforet 13 000
byprotb [uHo Hyap Jladope
2021 nuHo Hyap 100%

Domaine Trapet Pere et Fils | [lomern Tpane [p 5 Duc
XKespe-LambepTeH 23 000

Gevrey-Chambertin
2019 nmHo Hyap 100%

BorDEAUX | BOPIO

Chateau Citran (Haut-Medoc| | [Hato Curpar (O-Menok] 10 500
2015 kabepHe COBWHBOH, MEPIO

Les Allees de Cantemerle (Haut-Medoc) 10000
Nes Anne ne Kantmepns (O-Mepok|
2014 kabepHe COBMHBOH , MEPNO

Chateau Beaumont (Haut-Medoc) 9 500
LLlato Bomon (O-Mepok)

2016 K06epHe COBMHbOH, MEPSIO, NTW BEPOO

ITALY | UTATIS
TOSCANA | Tockara
Nipozzano Chianti Rufina Riserva DOCG 8 000

Hunouuaro KesHtn Pyduna Pusepsa
2021 caHpxoBese, KOIOPWHO, MANbBa3ms Hepa,
KabepHe COBMHbOH

Poggio Alle Mura Rosso di Montalcino 11 000
[Nomxo Anne Mypa Pocco an MonTaneumHo
2021 100% capxoBese

Le Volte dell'Omellaia | [le Bonere nens Oprennans 11 500
2022 capxosese, Mepno, KabepHe COBKHbOH

CAPANNELLE | KARAHHENTIE
50 & 50 Toscana IGT | Tockara 36 000

2019 caHpxosese, Mepno

MARCHE | Marke

Oasi degli Angeli | Oazu nensi Anmxen

Kumni Marche IGT | Kyprn 37 000

2015 100% MOHTENYMbYAHO

VENETO | Berero
Bertani | bepranm

Domini Valpolicella | Homuin Bansnonienno 6000
2023 poHaMHenna, MoNMHAPAd, KOPBUHOBEPOHE3E

Domini Veneti Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 13 000
Homunn BeHetn Amapore penna Bansnonuuenna

Knaccuko 2020 poHanHenna, MonnHApa, KOPBUHA

BEpPOHEe3e



